BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 5 - Blyton

12" June 2010

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



BTRDA Supermodified

Pos No
717
626
759
614
761
782
612
788
655
726
750
725
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Name

Adam CLARK

Martin PETERS
Steve HEPPENSTALL
Ben CREE

David MARTIN

Dave PEARSON
Stuart JACKSON
James KINGHT-CONEY
Darren WILCOX
John ROOK

Ban SWAN

Chris HARPER

BTRDA Stockhatch

Pos No
1 945
2 317
3 159
4 325
5 199
6 101
7 309
8 99
9 227
10 323
11 66
12 171
13 919
14 48

913

Name

Lance FOSTER
Gary DIXON
Shelley WAKELING
Jonathan BEAN
Kenny HALL
Dave BAINES
Richard MOORE
Neil WADE
Malcolm BOYD
Gary SIMPSON
John MOONEY
David EWIN
Dominic YATES
Stan HUNTER
Grahame HALL

BTRDA Minicross

Pos No
489
459
443
425
453
464
493
488
475
0 485
432
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Name

Ben CLARK
George EDWARDES
Kris HUDSON

J Mark GRIFFIN
Keifer HUDSON
Kelly BIRD
David BELL
Samantha O”FLANAGAN
Brian WADE

lan CLARK

Tom EDWARDES

BTRDA Juniors

Pos No
1 533
2 550

3 548

Name

Paige BELLERBY
Oliver MELLORS
Todd CROOKS
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Time
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Supermodified — A Final

Pos No.
317
945
159
325
199
101
309
99
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Supermodified — B Final

Pos No.
99
66
919
171
227
48
323
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Name

Gary DIXON

Lance FOSTER
Shelley WAKELING
Jonathan BEAN
Kenny HALL

Dave BAINES
Richard MOORE
Neil WADE

Name

Neil WADE
John MOONEY
Dominic YATES
David EWIN
Malcolm BOYD
Stan HUNTER
Gary SIMPSON

Laps
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Stockhatch - A Final

Pos No.
626
717
614
759
655
761
612
782
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Pos No.
655
750
725
726
788
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Minicross - A Final

Pos No.
459
443
425
489
453
488
475
485
493

0 464
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Name

Martin PETERS
Adam CLARK

Ban CREE

Steve HEPPENSTALL
Darren WILCOX
David MARTON
Stuart JACKSON
David PEARSON

Name

Darren WILCOX

Ban SWAN

Chris HARPER

John ROOK

James KNIGHT-CONEY

Name

George EDWARDES
Kris HUDSON

J Mark GRIFFIN
Ben CLARK
Keifer HUDSON
Samantha 0”FLANAGAN
Brian WADE

lan CLARK

David BELL
Kelly BIRD
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Junior Minicross - A Final

Pos No.
1 550
2 548
3 533

Name

Oliver MELLORS
Todd CROOKS
Paige BELLERBY

Laps
5
5
3

Time

4:04.
4:15.

DNF
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Diff

0.65
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18.55
19.51
17.89
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3.68
5.95
14.00
18.35
18.78
25.57

Diff

1.54
2.28
3.27
6.82
9.18
14.86
50.89
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16.20
31.40
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1.34
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Car

Vauxhall Astra
Rover Mini

Honda Civic Type R
BMW 325

Renault Clio
Peugeot 205

Ford Fiesta

Mini Cooper

Car

Mini Cooper
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205
Ford Fiesta
BMW 3251
Renault Clio
BMW E30

Car

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205

Car

Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Car

Rover M
Rover M
Rover M



	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

